
RICHARDSON OLMSTED

SCHOOL BUS STOPS

2023-24

As of 8/29/23

Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time
RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 1

BUS STARTS 8:09 AM

1 ROCKLAND ST@POSSUM RUN RD 8:09 AM

1 164/165 ROCKLAND STREET 8:10 AM

1 MASSAPOAG AVE@PIERCE WAY 8:11 AM

1 105 MASSAPOAG AVE 8:14 AM

1 109/112 MASSAPOAG AVENUE 8:14 AM

1 MASSAPOAG AVE@COREY DR 8:15 AM

1 14 MASSAPOAG AVENUE 8:16 AM

1 27 MASSAPOAG AVE 8:16 AM

1 30/32 MASSAPOAG AVENUE 8:16 AM

1 51 MASSAPOAG AVENUE 8:16 AM

1 258 POQUANTICUT AVENUE 8:18 AM

1 POQUANTICUT AVE@TURNER LN 8:18 AM

1 58 ROCKLAND STREET 8:19 AM

1 64/65 ROCKLAND ST 8:19 AM

1 BAY RD@PHEASANT LN 8:21 AM

1 SUMMER ST@KIMBERLY DR@HERITAGE DR 8:21 AM

1 110 SUMMER ST/111 SUMMER STREET 8:22 AM

1 86 SUMMER ST 8:23 AM

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 2

BUS STARTS 8:08 AM

2 N MAIN ST@HOLMES ST 8:08 AM

2 HARLOW ST@PARTRIDGE WAY 8:09 AM

2 WEDGEWOOD DR@MONTICELLO CIR 8:10 AM

2 COSMA RD@RIVERSIDE TER 8:11 AM

2 WEDGEWOOD DR@COSMA RD 8:11 AM

2 30 PLEASANT HEIGHTS DR/33 PLEASANT HEIGHTS DR 8:12 AM

2 PLEASANT HEIGHTS DR@CHERRY RIDGE LN 8:13 AM

2 66 LINCOLN STREET 8:15 AM

2 LINCOLN ST@FRIENDS RD 8:16 AM

2 LINCOLN ST@OLDE STABLE LN 8:16 AM

2 LINCOLN ST@FLYAWAY POND DR 8:17 AM

2 223 LINCOLN STREET 8:18 AM

2 LINCOLN ST@RAMBLEWOOD DR 8:19 AM

2 123 BAY RD/125 BAY ROAD 8:20 AM

2 BAY RD@FAIRFIELD DR 8:20 AM

2 153/155 BAY RD 8:21 AM

2 BAY RD@KINGSLEY RD 8:21 AM

9



RICHARDSON OLMSTED

SCHOOL BUS STOPS

2023-24

As of 8/29/23

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 3

BUS STARTS 8:02 AM

3 33 LINCOLN STREET 8:02 AM

3 LINCOLN ST@BARROWS ST 8:02 AM

3 50 MAIN STREET 8:03 AM

3 N MAIN ST@LINDEN ST 8:04 AM

3 N MAIN ST @ VINEYARD SOUTH 8:05 AM

3 N MAIN ST@ELDERBERRY DR@PUDDINGSTONE LN 8:05 AM

3 N MAIN ST@VINEYARD PL 8:05 AM

3 N MAIN ST@COSMA RD 8:06 AM

3 136 CANTON ST 8:08 AM

3 80 CANTON ST 8:09 AM

3 98 CANTON STREET 8:09 AM

3 14 CANTON STREET 8:10 AM

3 CANTON ST@BROOKSIDE CIR 8:10 AM

3 CANTON ST@PICKER LN 8:10 AM

3 ELM ST @ KING AVE 8:11 AM

3 ELM ST@MULLEN LN 8:11 AM

3 ELM ST@PLEASANT ST 8:11 AM

3 ELM ST@WHITMAN'S BROOK DR 8:12 AM

3 ELM ST@FROTHINGHAM DR 8:13 AM

3 ELM ST@ARBORWAY 8:14 AM

3 ELM ST@GLENN RD 8:14 AM

3 MAIN ST@ELECTRIC AVE 8:20 AM

3 MAIN ST@SEAVER ST 8:21 AM

3 MAIN ST@WILLIAMS ST@MECHANIC ST 8:22 AM

3 CENTER ST@DAY ST 8:23 AM

9



RICHARDSON OLMSTED

SCHOOL BUS STOPS

2023-24

As of 8/29/23

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 4

BUS STARTS 8:07 AM

4 5 DEAN ST/6 DEAN STREET 8:07 AM

4 556 BAY RD 8:07 AM

4 DEAN ST@CRANBERRY LN@WINNECUNNET WAY 8:08 AM

4 DEAN ST@JOSHUA DRIVE 8:09 AM

4 HOWARD ST@JOSIE'S WAY 8:11 AM

4 102 HOWARD STREET 8:12 AM

4 78 HOWARD STREET 8:12 AM

4 19 HOWARD ST 8:13 AM

4 49 HOWARD ST/52 HOWARD STREET 8:13 AM

4 FOUNDRY ST@CORNERSTONE DR 8:15 AM

4 394 FOUNDRY ST/397 FOUNDRY STREET 8:16 AM

4 460 FOUNDRY ST/451 FOUNDRY STREET 8:17 AM

4 462 DEPOT ST 8:19 AM

4 DEPOT ST@NEWELL CIR 8:19 AM

4 SUMMER ST@SHERIDAN ST 8:22 AM

4 SHERIDAN ST@ROCKY BROOK DR 8:23 AM

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 5

BUS STARTS 8:10 AM

5 647 FOUNDRY ST 8:10 AM

5 FOUNDRY ST@BENJAMIN DR 8:10 AM

5 FOUNDRY ST @ WALDEN DR 8:11 AM

5 804 FOUNDRY ST/797 FOUNDRY STREET 8:12 AM

5 FOUNDRY ST@WOODLAND DR 8:12 AM

5 SANDSTONE DR@CANOE RIVER RD 8:13 AM

5 FOUNDRY ST @ WALDEN DR 8:15 AM

5 72 HIGHLAND ST 8:16 AM

5 HIGHLAND ST@SUN TER 8:16 AM

5 HIGHLAND ST@ROLLINS RD 8:17 AM

9



RICHARDSON OLMSTED

SCHOOL BUS STOPS

2023-24

As of 8/29/23

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 6

BUS STARTS 8:02 AM

6 167 DEPOT STREET 8:02 AM

6 DEPOT ST@DRAKE ST 8:02 AM

6 WASHINGTON ST@ADAM ST 8:03 AM

6 WASHINGTON ST@DONGARY RD 8:04 AM

6 WASHINGTON ST@JANET RD 8:04 AM

6 909 WASHINGTON STREET 8:07 AM

6 WASHINGTON ST@SHARRON DR 8:07 AM

6 WASHINGTON ST@SUSAN RD 8:07 AM

6 929 WASHINGTON STREET 8:08 AM

6 152 TURNPIKE STREET 8:09 AM

6 113 TURNPIKE STREET 8:10 AM

6 49/48 TURNPIKE STREET 8:10 AM

6 40 TURNPIKE ST 8:11 AM

6 41 PINE ST/43 PINE STREET 8:13 AM

6 95 PINE STREET 8:14 AM

6 933/934 WASHINGTON ST 8:16 AM

6 852/850 WASHINGTON ST 8:17 AM

6 125 DEPOT ST 8:18 AM

6 744 WASHINGTON ST 8:18 AM

6 209 DEPOT STREET 8:19 AM

6 129/127 CENTRAL STREET 8:20 AM

6 SHORT ST@LYMAN WHEELOCK RD 8:20 AM

6 38 SHORT STREET 8:21 AM

6 76 SHORT ST 8:21 AM

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 7

BUS STARTS 8:06 AM

7 BLACKBROOK RD & KILSYTH RD - DEPOT SIDE 8:06 AM

7 FOUNDRY ST@GASLIGHT LN 8:08 AM

7 9/10 HEIDI ROAD 8:11 AM

7 NORTON AVE@RED MILL RD 8:13 AM

7 OLD FOUNDRY ST@SHAGBARK RD 8:13 AM

7 23 NORTON AVE 8:14 AM

7 FOUNDRY ST@SOUTH ST 8:17 AM

9



RICHARDSON OLMSTED

SCHOOL BUS STOPS

2023-24

As of 8/29/23

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 8

BUS STARTS 8:10 AM

8 11 OLD FOUNDRY ST 8:10 AM

8 100 NORTON AVE 8:11 AM

8 104 NORTON AVE 8:11 AM

8 NORTON AVE@MEADOWBROOK LN 8:12 AM

8 NORTON AVE@PINEBROOK LN 8:12 AM

8 HIGHLAND ST@VALLEY TER 8:14 AM

8 HIGHLAND ST@CRESTWOOD LN 8:15 AM

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 9

BUS STARTS 8:09 AM

9 80 MILL STREET 8:09 AM

9 MILL ST@BARON DRIVE 8:09 AM

9 MILL ST@PEABODY DR 8:09 AM

9 108 MILL ST/104 MILL STREET 8:10 AM

9 153 CHESTNUT ST 8:11 AM

9 161 CHESTNUT ST 8:11 AM

9 185 CHESTNUT ST 8:11 AM

9 106 CHESTNUT STREET 8:12 AM

9 CHESTNUT ST@OAK LEAF LN 8:12 AM

9 CHESTNUT ST@ACORN RD 8:13 AM

9 CHESTNUT ST@LILAC LN 8:13 AM

9 139 POQUANTICUT AVENUE 8:14 AM

9 107 POQUANTICUT AVE 8:15 AM

9 131 POQUANTICUT AVE 8:15 AM

9 POQUANTICUT AVE@PENNY LN 8:15 AM

9 81/82 BEAVER DAM RD 8:16 AM

9 93 POQUANTICUT AVENUE 8:16 AM

9 BEAVER DAM RD@GALAHAD WAY 8:17 AM

9 BEAVER DAM RD@GAWAINE RD 8:17 AM

9 BEAVER DAM RD@KING ARTHUR RD 8:17 AM

9 BEAVER DAM RD@MERLIN DR@GEORGETOWN LN 8:17 AM

9 KING ARTHUR RD@GUINEVERE RD 8:18 AM

9 342 BAY ROAD 8:19 AM

9 BAY RD@CROSS ST@TALCOTT RD 8:19 AM

9



RICHARDSON OLMSTED

SCHOOL BUS STOPS

2023-24

As of 8/29/23

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 10

BUS STARTS 8:03 AM

10 15 PURCHASE STREET 8:03 AM

10 32 PURCHASE STREET 8:04 AM

10 147 PURCHASE STREET 8:05 AM

10 PURCHASE ST @SWEETMEADOW SOUTH 8:05 AM

10 58/63 PROSPECT ST 8:07 AM

10 PROSPECT ST@JUSTIN DR 8:07 AM

10 104 FOUNDRY STREET 8:10 AM

10 15 FOUNDRY STREET 8:11 AM

10 75 FOUNDRY ST 8:11 AM

10 41 FOUNDRY ST 8:14 AM

10 TURNPIKE ST@VILLAGE ST 8:14 AM

10 TURNPIKE ST@INDIAN COVE WAY 8:15 AM

10 TURNPIKE ST@WINDCHIME ROAD 8:15 AM

10 CENTER ST@CAMDEN WAY 8:20 AM

10 CENTER ST@LANTERN LN 8:21 AM

10 CENTER ST@MEETINGHOUSE LN 8:21 AM

10 CENTER & CEDAR SOUTH 8:22 AM

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 11

BUS STARTS 8:08 AM

11 WASHINGTON ST@EISENHOWER DR 8:08 AM

11 WASHINGTON ST@ROOSEVELT CIR 8:08 AM

11 51 BELMONT ST 8:09 AM

11 BELMONT ST@BRISTOL DR 8:09 AM

11 619 WASHINGTON ST/616 WASHINGTON STREET 8:12 AM

11 WASHINGTON ST@WELCH RD 8:12 AM

11 DEPOT ST@BEECH TREE LN 8:15 AM

11 DEPOT ST@PRISCILLA RD 8:16 AM

11 DEPOT ST@RIDGEWOOD RD 8:16 AM

11 104 CENTRAL STREET 8:17 AM

11 CENTRAL ST@LYNDA RD 8:17 AM

11 CENTRAL ST@SCOTCH DAM RD 8:17 AM

11 CENTRAL ST@BEATTY LN 8:18 AM

11 CENTRAL ST@SUNSET DR 8:18 AM

11 CENTRAL ST@TYSON RD 8:18 AM

9



RICHARDSON OLMSTED

SCHOOL BUS STOPS

2023-24

As of 8/29/23

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 12

BUS STARTS 8:10 AM

12 RANDALL ST @FALL LN 8:10 AM

12 RANDALL ST@ANDREWS FARM RD 8:11 AM

12 153/151 RANDALL STREET 8:12 AM

12 78 BAY ROAD 8:13 AM

12 BAY RD@DEER RUN RD 8:13 AM

12 BAY RD@QUAIL LN 8:13 AM

12 20 BAY ROAD 8:14 AM

12 BAY RD@TONY DR 8:14 AM

12 BAY RD@VICTORY LN 8:15 AM

12 ALLEN RD@DEER MEADOW 8:17 AM

12 ALLEN RD@LONGVIEW DR 8:17 AM

12 ALLEN RD@WENLOCK CIR 8:18 AM

12 65 ROCKLAND ST-DRIVEWAY ON ALLEN RD 8:19 AM

12 ROCKLAND ST@DEBORAH LEE LN 8:20 AM

12 175/179 BAY ROAD 8:21 AM

12 200 BAY ROAD 8:21 AM

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 13

BUS STARTS 8:00 AM

13 SUMMER ST@ELIZABETH WAY(GILMORE SIDE) 8:00 AM

13 SUMMER ST@GILMORE RD 8:00 AM

13 11 SUMMER ST/10 SUMMER STREET 8:01 AM

13 SUMMER ST@SHADY REST RD 8:01 AM

13 190 PURCHASE STREET 8:05 AM

13 238 PURCHASE STREET 8:06 AM

13 250 PURCHASE STREET 8:06 AM

13 PURCHASE ST@LEISURE LN 8:06 AM

13 382 PURCHASE STREET 8:07 AM

13 PURCHASE ST@KENBANE DR 8:07 AM

13 305 TURNPIKE ST 8:08 AM

13 TURNPIKE ST@CHRISTOPHER DR 8:09 AM

13 TURNPIKE ST@CINNAMON CIR 8:09 AM

13 TURNPIKE ST@PETERSON RD 8:09 AM

13 489 TURNPIKE ST 8:10 AM

13 INWOOD VILLAGE SOUTH ENTRANCE/505 TURNPIKE ST 8:10 AM

13 519 TURNPIKE STREET 8:11 AM

13 553 TURNPIKE ST 8:11 AM

13 585/594 TURNPIKE ST 8:12 AM

13 617 TURNPIKE ST 8:12 AM

9



RICHARDSON OLMSTED

SCHOOL BUS STOPS

2023-24

As of 8/29/23

13 640 TURNPIKE ST 8:12 AM

13 FOUNDRY ST@MORSE RD 8:15 AM

13 309 FOUNDRY ST 8:16 AM

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 14

BUS STARTS 8:09 AM

14 244 WASHINGTON ST 8:09 AM

14 178 WASHINGTON STREET 8:10 AM

14 WASHINGTON ST@DOLLY'S WAY 8:10 AM

14 WASHINGTON ST@MEREDITH DR 8:10 AM

14 47/54 WASHINGTON ST 8:11 AM

14 WASHINGTON ST@DICKERMAN RD 8:11 AM

14 CALVIN RD@KENNETH RD 8:12 AM

14 MARSHALL RD@KENNETH RD 8:12 AM

14 WASHINGTON ST@ROCKMEADOW RD 8:13 AM

14 30 UNION STREET 8:14 AM

14 40 UNION STREET 8:14 AM

14 UNION ST@WINTERBERRY LN 8:14 AM

14 UNION ST@CLARA HOWARD WAY 8:15 AM

14 WASHINGTON ST@OLD COUNTRY WAY 8:16 AM

14 143 WASHINGTON ST 8:19 AM

14 WASHINGTON ST@STONEMOOR DR 8:19 AM

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 15

BUS STARTS 8:03 AM

15 26 BEAVER DAM RD 8:03 AM

15 6 CROSS ST 8:03 AM

15 31 BEAVER DAM ROAD 8:04 AM

15 POQUANTICUT AVE@EXCALIBER LN 8:05 AM

15 POQUANTICUT AVE@ROUNDTABLE RD 8:05 AM

15 POQUANTICUT AVE@SOUTH ST 8:06 AM

15 AVALON SIGN AT TARGET EXIT 8:08 AM

15 KEVINS WAY@KERRIN MARIE CIR 8:11 AM

15 KEVINS WAY@KRISTEN'S WAY 8:11 AM

15 60 EASTMAN STREET 8:12 AM

15 444 DEPOT ST 8:17 AM

15 418 DEPOT ST 8:18 AM

15 KENNEDY CIR@PORTER ST 8:19 AM

15 SCHOOL ST@RACHAEL CIR 8:20 AM

9



RICHARDSON OLMSTED

SCHOOL BUS STOPS

2023-24

As of 8/29/23

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 16

BUS STARTS 8:02 AM

16 CENTER ST@TAIT AVE 8:02 AM

16 CENTER ST@GARY LN 8:03 AM

16 CENTER ST@LAUREL DR 8:03 AM

16 321 CENTER STREET 8:04 AM

16 FOUNDRY ST@TANGLEWOOD DR 8:08 AM

16 340 FOUNDRY STREET 8:10 AM

16 99 PROSPECT STREET 8:11 AM

16 PROSPECT ST@BRADFORD ST 8:11 AM

16 142 PROSPECT STREET 8:12 AM

16 PROSPECT ST@HEATH RD 8:13 AM

16 PROSPECT ST@SKOSHI RD 8:13 AM

16 PROSPECT ST@OLDE FARM RD 8:14 AM

16 BAY RD@MILESTONE RD 8:16 AM

16 406 BAY RD 8:17 AM

RICHARDSON OLMSTED

BUS # 17

BUS STARTS 8:14 AM

17 401 DEPOT ST 8:14 AM

17 DEPOT ST@OVERLOOK LANE 8:15 AM

17 519 DEPOT STREET 8:16 AM

17 531 DEPOT ST 8:16 AM

17 355 BAY ROAD 8:17 AM

17 BAY RD@MATTHEW CIR 8:18 AM

17 320 BAY RD 8:19 AM

17 331 BAY RD/330 BAY ROAD 8:19 AM

17 BAY RD@LEWIS RD 8:19 AM

17 280 BAY RD 8:20 AM

17 284 BAY ROAD 8:20 AM

17 311 BAY RD/310 BAY ROAD 8:20 AM

17 BAY RD @BUTTONBUSH DR NORTH ENT 8:21 AM

9


